


The Nacider Jig
An Sean Bean Sultmar
The Church Bells

Tis Well I Remember

March Donegal

Mamo’s Delight

The Road to the Mountain
The Handsome Daughter

The Sweet Isle
The Cauled Cap

Welsh’s Old Barndance
‘Where’s The Dog?
Toormore Polka

Daniel O’Keefe’s Polka

The Fairy Queen
Fair London
Porthole

Young Ploughboy
March Bohola
Blas na Treada

March Parnell

The Yankee Boys
Ennis

Sean Egan

Cuz’s
Ballydesmond Polka

If I Prove False to Thee
There Was A Lady

Road to Dingle
Scollard’s

4:34

2:13

6:51

3:51

6:22

13:25

7:05

8:51

6:08

3:33



Produced by Jimmy Keane

Recorded by Rick Barnes, Mike Casey

Recorded at Rax Trax Studio, Chicago IL

All titles published by Bohola Music BMI except:
There Was A Lady by Cappal Beag Music BMI

bohola is:
Jimmy Keane (accordion, foot, harmony vocals)
Pat Broaders (bozouki, dordan, vocals, harmony vocals)

with special guests on this bits of bohola recording
Sean Cleland (fiddle, viola)
Kat Eggleston (vocals, harmony vocals)

This recording contains selected tracks from the Bohola Music archive and is currently only available as a
digital download. Current recordings in this digital download series include:

bits of bohola BMCD1002
bits of bohola (and a bit) BMCD1003
bits of bohola (and a bit more) BMCD1004

The above plus the following (available as compact discs and downloads):
Jimmy Keane & Pat Broaders BMCD1000
bo-Ho-Ho-hola BMCD1001

Are available at: bohola.com



