

1	The Nacider Jig An Sean Bean Sultmar	
	The Church Bells	4:34
2	Tis Well I Remember	2:13
3	March Donegal Mamo's Delight The Road to the Mountain	
	The Handsome Daughter	6:51
4	The Sweet Isle	3:51
	The Cauled Cap	3:31
5	Welsh's Old Barndance Where's The Dog? Toormore Polka	
	Daniel O'Keefe's Polka	6:22
6	The Fairy Queen	
	Fair London	12.25
	Porthole	13:25
7	Young Ploughboy March Bohola	
	Blas na Treada	7:05
8	March Parnell	
	The Yankee Boys Ennis	
	Sean Egan	
	Cuz's	
	Ballydesmond Polka	8:51
9	If I Prove False to Thee	6:08

3:33

10

There Was A Lady Road to Dingle Scollard's

Produced by Jimmy Keane Recorded by Rick Barnes, Mike Casey Recorded at Rax Trax Studio, Chicago IL All titles published by Bohola Music BMI except: There Was A Lady by Cappal Beag Music BMI

bohola is:

Jimmy Keane (accordion, foot, harmony vocals)
Pat Broaders (bozouki, dordan, vocals, harmony vocals)

with special guests on this bits of bohola recording Sean Cleland (fiddle, viola) Kat Eggleston (vocals, harmony vocals)

This recording contains selected tracks from the Bohola Music archive and is currently only available as a digital download. Current recordings in this digital download series include:

bits of bohola BMCD1002
bits of bohola (and a bit) BMCD1003
bits of bohola (and a bit more) BMCD1004

The above plus the following (available as compact discs and downloads):

Jimmy Keane & Pat Broaders

BMCD1000

bo-Ho-Ho-hola BMCD1001

Are available at: bohola.com